Karns High School

10th-12th grade: Please make every Important Dates
effort to attend Beaver Day on July seaver pay
21“] Irllm 9a—12|l! IIIIII'I miss your July 27, 2017- Thursday
chance to drop in and pick up sched- 9a-l2p
ules, pay fees, buy a parking pass, get 9th Grade Orientation
alocker, etc. August A
Fall Open House
9th Grade: Freshman Orientation is September 12, 2017- Tuesday
Aug. 4th from 8:30a-12p. Buses will 2:15-7:30
run as usual on this day. This is Spirit week
your opportunity to tour the school, September 11- 15, 2017
see your schedule, and more! This Fall Homecoming Game
is for students only. September 15, 2017- Friday

First Semester Final Exam Dates
December 18, 2017- Monday
1st and 2nd Period

Parent/Guardian involvement can make a HUGE December 19, 2017- Tuesday

difference in the success of a student! We en- 4th and 5th Period
courage you to join the PTSA, volunteer your time December 20, 2017- wednesday
. . . Makeup Day
or do something as simple as monitor your stu-
dents grades and attendance via Parent Portal. Spring Open House
Your involvement is essential to the success of February 13, 2018- Tuesday
Karns High School! Contact your students Guid- 5:15-7:30
ance Counselor or the Student Affairs office to Prom
learn about other ways to get involved. April 13, 2018- Friday
Second Semester Senior Final Exam Dates
Karns High Administration May 10, 2018- Thursday
1st and 2nd Period
Brad Corum - Executive Principal May 11, 2018- Friday
4th and 5th Period
Laicee Hatfield - Senior Principal May 14, 2018- Monday
Makeup Day
Curriculum
. Lo Graduation
Ken Dunlap - Junior Principal May 18, 2018- Friday
. 5:30
Athletics
. L Underclass Final Exam Dates
Taiwo Sutton - Sophomore Principal May 22, 2018— Tuesday
. 1st and 2nd Period
Operations May 23,2018- wednesday

4th and 5th Period
May 24, 2018- Thursday
Makeup Day

Spencer Long - Freshman Principal



